
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, September 28, 2016  

Consent Agenda items shown below 

REGULAR AGENDA 

N/A 

CONSENT AGENDA 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT 

WA State Contract 
No. 01513 

Award:       Purchase of six Peterbilt 567 Refuse Transfer Tractors 
Vendor: Western Peterbilt, LLC, Seattle, WA 
Amount:     $981,709.00, Plus Sales Tax 

ES16-0281F Award: 2016A Wastewater Sewer Replacement Project in Various 
         Tacoma Locations 

Vendor: R.L. Alia Company, Renton, WA 
Amount:     $518,516.50, Plus 15 Percent Contingency 

   $596,293.98, Sales Tax Excluded (Cumulative Total) 

PF16-0327F Award: Operation Services for Tacoma Dome Parking Facilities 
Vendor: Republic Parking Northwest, Inc., Tacoma, WA 
Amount:     $671,574.00, Plus Sales Tax  

$1,007,360.00, Plus Sales Tax (Cumulative Total) 

PUBLIC UTILITIES 

PE12-0498F/ 
Contract No. 
4600010318 

Increase: Increase for Retail Program Contract 
Vendor: CLAEResult Consulting Inc., Portland, OR 
Amount:    $2,932,726.00, Plus Sales Tax  

$7,886,973.00, Plus Sales Tax (Cumulative Total) 

PG16-0192F Award: Cushman No. 1 – Turbine Inlet Valves, Valve Operating 
       Systems, and Accessories  

Vendor: DeZurik Inc., Sartell, MN 
Amount:     $445,932.00, Plus Sales Tax 







BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA

9:00 AM Wednesday, September 28, 2016 

Consent Agenda items shown below







REGULAR AGENDA



		N/A

		







CONSENT AGENDA



GENERAL GOVERNMENT



		WA State Contract No. 01513

		Award:       Purchase of six Peterbilt 567 Refuse Transfer Tractors

Vendor:	Western Peterbilt, LLC, Seattle, WA

Amount:    $981,709.00, Plus Sales Tax



		ES16-0281F

		Award:	2016A Wastewater Sewer Replacement Project in Various 

                  Tacoma Locations

Vendor:	R.L. Alia Company, Renton, WA

Amount:    $518,516.50, Plus 15 Percent Contingency 

	$596,293.98, Sales Tax Excluded (Cumulative Total)







	

 



















		PF16-0327F

		Award:	Operation Services for Tacoma Dome Parking Facilities

Vendor:	Republic Parking Northwest, Inc., Tacoma, WA

Amount:    $671,574.00, Plus Sales Tax 

	$1,007,360.00, Plus Sales Tax (Cumulative Total)







	

 























PUBLIC UTILITIES



		PE12-0498F/ Contract No. 4600010318

		Increase:	Increase for Retail Program Contract

Vendor:	CLAEResult Consulting Inc., Portland, OR

Amount:    $2,932,726.00, Plus Sales Tax 

	$7,886,973.00, Plus Sales Tax (Cumulative Total)



	

 



















		PG16-0192F

		Award:	Cushman No. 1 – Turbine Inlet Valves, Valve Operating 

                  Systems, and Accessories 

Vendor:	DeZurik Inc., Sartell, MN

Amount:    $445,932.00, Plus Sales Tax

	





	

 
























































September 28, 2016





ACTION AGENDA ITEMS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL:





		N/A

		









GENERAL GOVERNMENT ITEMS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL:



		WA State Contract No. 01513

		Award:       Purchase of six Peterbilt 567 Refuse Transfer Tractors

Vendor:	Western Peterbilt, LLC, Seattle, WA

Amount:	$981,709.00, Plus Sales Tax





		ES16-0281F

		Award:	2016A Wastewater Sewer Replacement Project in Various 

                  Tacoma Locations

Vendor:	R.L. Alia Company, Renton, WA

Amount:	$518,516.50, Plus 15 Percent Contingency 

	$596,293.98, Sales Tax Excluded (Cumulative Total)







	

 



















		PF16-0327F

		Award:	Operation Services for Tacoma Dome Parking Facilities

Vendor:	Republic Parking Northwest, Inc., Tacoma, WA

Amount:	$671,574.00, Plus Sales Tax 

	$1,007,360.00, Plus Sales Tax (Cumulative Total)





	

 





























PUBLIC UTILITIES ITEMS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL:



		PE12-0498F/ Contract No. 4600010318

		Increase:	Increase for Retail Program Contract

Vendor:	CLAEResult Consulting Inc., Portland, OR

Amount:	$2,932,726.00, Plus Sales Tax 

	$7,886,973.00, Plus Sales Tax (Cumulative Total)







	

 



















		PG16-0192F

		Award:	Cushman No. 1 – Turbine Inlet Valves, Valve Operating 

                  Systems, and Accessories 

Vendor:	DeZurik Inc., Sartell, MN

Amount:	$445,932.00, Plus Sales Tax



	

 





































*Board members approval for 09282016_ConsentAgenda is documented electronically.

[bookmark: _GoBack]File Location: http://cityshare/teams/FIN/Purchasing/CntAwds/Forms/AllDocuments.aspx





		Chris Larson, City Manager’s Office Rep.

PW Engineering Division Manager

		

		Patsy Best, Finance Department Procurement and Payables Division Manager



		

		

		



		Michael Fitzgerald, City Manager’s Office Rep.

Assistant to the Chief, Fire

		

		Terry Ryan, Tacoma Public Utilities Rep.

Power Section Assistant Manager



		

		

		



		Glen George, Tacoma Public Utilities Rep.

Water Supply Manager

		

		







Procurement and Payables Division 3628 S 35TH St Tacoma, WA 98409 (253) 502-8468 FAX (253) 502-8372



2



image1.wmf

 


 


 


 


 


City of Tacoma


 


 


Finance Department


 


 




oleObject1.bin

[image: image1.png]Tacoma











City of Tacoma




Finance Department


�
















